19 September 2021 Sunday

44th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.TINASOGLU (Kosmaz)
2.COMANDANTE (Kosmaz)
3.CRAZY CREW
4.RECO
5.LADY PERFECT (Kosmaz)
6.PAVELA
7.REHAHAN
8.CARSAAGASI
9.ZABUNHAN (Kosmaz)
10.PATLICAN (Kosmaz)
11.SAKARBASI (Kosmaz)

12. AVIGDALA

13.MASAL PERISI (Kosmaz)
14.ONURTAY (Kosmaz)
15.KEDIM (Kogmaz)
16.WESTERLUND

17 FLAVBOYANT (Kosmaz)
18.THE DIFFERENCE (Kosmaz)
19.HAKKI DAY (Kosmaz)
20.BORDO MAVi (USA)
21.EFARISTO

22.TANGOS

23.HIZLI HAN (Kosmaz)

24 ARBEDASLI
25BOYRAZBEY
26.HORASAN (Kosmaz)
27.ASPARAGAS
28.BOGOTA (Kosmaz)
29.GURSUHAN (Kosmaz)
30.PLEASANTLY BOY (Kosmaz)
31.KING ATLAS (Kosmaz)
32.FOOL HARDY (Kosmaz)
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Entries

Handicap 15/H3
1.)39.500 t 2.)15.800 v
1.)6.814 ¢ 2)2726 %
Sire Dam Weight
H_ SALVADOR- BULLSEYE 0 HAS. TINAS

YONAGUSKA (USA) - ROYAL BOX (USA)
WENER WALZER (GER) - VENUSKIZI

FAIRSON - OCTOBER BABY

HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - SAR TRAMVAY (IRE)
HARD WORKER - HADI GULE GULE

WHOS NEXT - BAJEE

L CORREDOR (USA) - FATI

VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - TAPIT GR_

VENDIP (USA) - PALLINA (GB)

WINRVERWIN (USA) - FLATTER (RE)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ESCLARVIONDE (IRE)
KANEKO - LEREVE

THREEVALLEYS (USA) - SLVERDIP(GB)

L CORREDOR (USA) - SEZGI HANIM
HAKEEM(USA) - LADY CHNA

CUVEE (USA) - TURTLE CREEK (USA)
SHANGHAI BOBBY (USA) - EASY ERN (USA)
LION HEART (USA) - SUMVER QUEEN

TO HONOR AND SERVE (USA) - SOFTLY (USA)
DAIJN(GB) - FANYA

AYDEVIRHAN - LALEZAR

TRIFLE BONUS - BAYBURT GUZEL

PERFECT STORM- IASOSLU MEF

REY DE CAFE (USA) - SUMVER QUEEN
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - MARQUISE

TORUK MACTO (IRE) - VICTORY ROAD
KANEKO - ZAREEN (GER)

KANEKO - DUSELIK

PLEASANTLY PERFECT (USA) - FIETRA QUEX
DERVIS AGA - SILISTIC (USA)

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - ALALA BEREN

0  MUH.FELHAN
595 M ALI BECENE
63  BAY.KELES

0  MAH.TEKIN
62,5 MAH. TEKIN
62  TAR KARADUMAN
575 KER.ERENSOY
0  MEM.CiziK
0  HUS.CELKK

0  MEH.DEMR
59,5 . ETH. AKIL

0  FiK KANMAN
0  KAYD.ONUR
0  FIR TEKINALP
54  TAL.ORAL

0  I.HAL.YLDIZ
0  ALISEKER

0  OZE BOYRAZ
56 MUH.FELHAN
55  ERK. GURCAGAN
535 ISM YUKSEL
0  RAM SOYAN
525 MEH.YILDIZ
525 (OZE. BOYRAZ
0  ADLCIZK
515 SEL.KURT
ERK. YILDIRIM
MEH. KAYA
MUH. OZTURK
RES. KARAKECILI
CEL. CANKAYA
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3.7.900 ¢
3)1.363 ¢

Owner
MKARALI
MKARALI
V.CizIK
E.KOGAK
B.FAHRIOGLU
B.FAHRIOGLU
N.CAVUZ
E.KOCAK
V.CiZIK
SKURT
ATOPRAK
F.E.AKIL
E.KOCAK
K.GUNES
ATEKINALP
ATOPRAK
ATOPRAK
MBALTA
H.YILDIRIM
MKARALI
MAHMUT DOGAN
E.KOCAK
MKARALI
ATOPRAK
H.YILDIRIM
MKARALI
F.BAKIR
H.YILDIRIM
ATOPRAK
R.BARMAN
F.E.AKIL
ATOPRAK

kg,

Trainer
55
54
49
48
52
47
46
45
45
44
46
41
41
41
37
38
37
35
35
34
32
37
28
27
27
26
25
25
24
24
23
21

Elazig Racecourse (33rd Day)

2000 Dirt
4.)3.950 v
4.)681%
RT Last 6 Race

950060  30.08.2021
355248  12.09.2021
046098  12.09.2021
017707  12.09.2021
81-7281 13.09.2021
011166  08.09.2021
416349  12.09.2021
465480  12.09.2021
723114  12.09.2021
359380 27.07.2021
081402  12.09.2021
785341  13.09.2021
442408  06.05.2021
276407  10.09.2021
649058  12.09.2021
427900  12.09.2021
004495  13.09.2021
200554  08.09.2021
836475  12.09.2021
478780  06.09.2021
960632  12.09.2021
742215  12.09.2021
380079  08.09.2021
638-090 08.09.2021
509673  06.09.2021
36-0000 12.09.2021
000064  06.09.2021
596498  06.09.2021
960445  08.09.2021
72-0590 06.09.2021
609000 25.08.2021
490800  06.09.2021

Last Race Date



